
Pos 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

351 

724 

501 

63 

735 

911 

12G 

1111 

42NG 

38 

330 

5 

136 

Name 

WayTooFast MSport 

Chris Keeley 

Chuk Hognell 

Matthew Partsinevelos 

Michael Choueiri 

Orlando Reyes 

Andre Eisenbach 

Mark Saladino 

Gary Orman Jr. 

Chris Faircloth 

Eric Magnussen 

Jonathan Giahn 

Daniel Sperling 

Class 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

58.659 

59.686 

1:00.098 

1:00.872 

59.928 

1:01.518 

1:01.695 

1:03.177 

1:09.810 

55.037 

55.238 

55.742 

59.732 

In Session 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 3) 

TT (Sat 2) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

TT (Sat 1) 

Year 

2009 

2019 

2016 

2005 

2003 

2015 

2018 

1997 

1987 

2007 

2001 

2007 

2003 

Make 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Porsche 

Honda 

Subaru 

Honda 

BMW 

Porsche 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Color 

White 

D.Blue/White/Gray 

Black 

Blue/White 

Red 

White 

White 

Silver 

Blue 

Black 

Yellow 

Yellow 

White 

Model 

M3 

Camaro SS 

Camaro 

997 S 

S2000 

BRZ 

Civic Si 

M3 

924S 

Corvette Z06 

M3 

Corvette Z06 

M3 

Sponsor 

Marmo Racing 

Hi-Speed Motorsports 

East End Outdoor Supply 

Main Line Motorsport 

Printed: 7/9/2022 4:08:53 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ Lime Rock Park 

Time Trials 

TT July 9 Race (Sat) 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 


